
 
 

 

 

Corrigendum: NIQ for Procurement for Cricket Kits for SVSU Palwal 

 

   Notice No.: SVSU/23/ SAM/E-5535/29 18/12/2023 

 
 

In continuation to the NIQ published vide ref. no SVSU/23/ SAM/E-5535/26 

dated 09.12.2023, the last date for invite the Sealed quotations from the Vendors 

for the Procurement for Cricket Kits for SVSU Palwal has been extended up 

to 26/12/2023 (up to  2:00 PM). All other conditions will be same as per above 

mentioned NIQ. 

 
Please send your queries, if any, to the Email ID:- : samd@svsu.ac.in  Or 

Contact at 0124-274680 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

       

mailto:idc@svsu.ac.inOr
mailto:idc@svsu.ac.inOr

